
2022 Park County Primary Election Partisan and Municipal Candidates
The filing period for Democratic and Republican candidates for the Primary Election ran from May 12‐27.

Office Candidate Party Date Filed Contact information

Federal and state races

U.S. Representative Anthony Bouchard REP 5/12/2022 1903 S. Greeley Hwy #273, Cheyenne 307‐650‐2222 anthony@anthonybouchard.com
Robyn M. Belinskey REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 6767, Sheridan 307‐683‐7973 geminidream4@yahoo.com
Denton Knapp REP 5/25/2022 600 Par Dr., Gillette 307‐689‐1955 denton_knapp@yahoo.com
Harriet Hageman REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 4157, Cheyenne 307‐409‐4539 harriet@hagemanforwyoming.com
Liz Cheney REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 236, Wilson 307‐760‐2183 liz@teamcheney.com
Steve Helling DEM 5/27/2022 PO Box 50243, Casper
Lynnette GreyBull DEM 5/27/2022 PO Box 1661, Fort Washakie 608‐304‐5317 lynettegreybull@gmail.com
Meghan R. Jensen DEM 5/27/2022 2810 Westridge Ct., Rock Springs 307‐371‐3883 mghn.clmn@gmail.com

Governor Mark Gordon REP 5/12/2022 779 US Hwy 16 E, Buffalo 307‐369‐2725 mark@gordonforwyoming.com
Brent Bien REP 5/12/2022 344 Coffeen Ave., Sheridan 307‐763‐1219 brent@brentbien.com
Rex Rammell REP 5/13/2022 450 Yellowstone Rd, Rock Springs 307‐922‐3639 rex@rexrammell.com
James Scott Quick REP 5/17/2022 318 S 6th St Douglas, 307‐359‐9576 jq@votejamesquick.com
Theresa A. Livingston DEM 5/25/2022 905 Culbertson Ave., Worland 307‐529‐0869 livingston4wyoming@gmail.com
Rex Wilde DEM 5/27/2022 1910 E. 22nd St., Cheyenne 307‐365‐0386

Secretary of State Dan Dockstader REP 5/17/2022 WITHDREW 7/6/2022
Chuck Gray REP 5/18/2022 PO Box 51842, Casper, 307‐251‐1372 chuckgray@grayforhouse.com
Tara Nethercott REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 20173, Cheyenne 307‐399‐7696 votetaranethercott@gmail.com
Mark Armstrong REP 5/25/2022 PO Box 56, Centennial 307‐399‐8516 mr_geoman@yahoo.com

State Auditor Kristi Racines REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 1644, Cheyenne, 307‐851‐1437 vote@kristiracines.com
State Treasurer Curt Meier REP 5/12/2022 4112 Polk Ave., Cheyenne 307‐701‐1022 curt@curtmeierwyoming.com

Bill Gallop REP 5/16/2022 PO Box 214, Cheyenne, 307‐640‐7515 liberty@wygallop.com
State Superintendent of Public Instruction Megan Degenfelder REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 1634, Laramie 307‐200‐9319 info@megdegforwyoming.com

Thomas Kelly REP 5/12/2022 WITHDREW 8/2/2022
Brian Schroeder REP 5/16/2022 PO Box 1731, Cheyenne, 307‐286‐0408 schroederforwyoming@gmail.com
Jennifer Zerba REP 5/27/2022 304 Robin St., Casper 307‐277‐6244 jen@zerba.com
Robert J. White III REP 5/27/2022 221 Horseshoe Dr., Rock Springs 307‐389‐9533 robertwht1216@gmail.com
Sergio A. Maldonado DEM 5/12/2022 PO Box 1826, Lander 307‐349‐8264 arapaho17mile@gmail.com

State Senator SD 19 R. Ray Peterson REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 193, Cowley 307‐548‐6405 ray@officeshopinc.com
R J. Kost REP 5/12/2022 680 Road 11, Powell 307‐754‐7174 rjkostsenate@gmail.com
Dan Laursen REP 5/12/2022 478 Rd 8, Powell 307‐271‐0241 dlaursen@tctwest.net

State Representative HD 24 Sandy Newsome REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 575, Cody 307‐272‐1676 newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com

Nina Webber REP 5/12/2022 1108 14th St., Suite 108, Cody 307‐296‐7188 99webber@gmail.com

State Representative HD 25 David Northrup REP 5/14/2022 799 LN 13, Powell 307‐272‐0617 davidastridnorthrup@gmail.com

Chris Good REP 5/16/2022 PO Box 912, Powell 307‐202‐1634 good4hd25@yahoo.com

Troy Bray REP 5/19/2022 433 S. Clark St., Powell 307‐251‐0577 ebanlittlebrother@yahoo.com

Rex Rich REP 5/24/2022 1295 Rd 9, Powell 307‐256‐8238 paparich@live.com

State Representative HD 26 Tim J. Beck REP 5/12/2022 26 294 Hwy 32, Lovell 307‐763‐0780 electbeckHD26@gmail.com

Gary Welch REP 5/22/2022 81 East Main St., Apt. 2, Lovell 307‐409‐0333 gary@garywelch4wyo.com

Dalton Banks REP 5/25/2022 PO Box 64, Cowley 307‐272‐7255 daltonpricebanks@gmail.com

Timothy Mills REP 5/27/2022 3216 Road 39, Greybull 307‐765‐4528 millsrtm@live.com

State Representative HD 28 John R. Winter REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 311, Thermopolis 307‐690‐0185 jrwinter307@gmail.com

Kimberly M. Bartlett DEM 5/27/2022 909 Arapahoe St., Thermopolis

State Representative HD 50 Rachel Rodriguez‐Williams REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 444, Cody 307‐250‐5008 williamsforhd50@gmail.com

Carrie Satterwhite LIB 7/7/2022 PO Box 714, Ralston



County and municipal races

Park County Commissioner Angie Johnson REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 54, Meeteetse, ajohnsonforcountycommissioner@gmail.com

(three seats available) Dossie Overfield REP 5/12/2022 34 Lane 20, Cody, 307‐587‐5388 dossieoverfield@gmail.com

Scott Steward REP 5/12/2022 29 Pack Saddle Trail, Cody, 307‐250‐8638 commissionersteward@gmail.com

H. Keith Dahlem REP 5/12/2022 15 Falcon Dr., Cody 307‐587‐6965

Lloyd E. Thiel REP 5/17/2022 12 Thiel Rd, Powell 307‐645‐3072 thielconst@yahoo.com

Matthew Scott REP 5/17/2022 144 Rd 2ABN, Cody mattscott4commissioner@gmail.com

Ken Montgomery REP 5/24/2022 105 Canyon Rd, Clark 307‐250‐7454 ken@montgomeryvistagroup.com

Tyson B. Williams REP 5/27/2022 3014 Twin Creek Trail Ave., Cody tyson.williams512@gmail.com

Thomas Ehlers, Jr. LIB 8/8/2022 36 Musser Rd, Cody 307‐527‐5076 ehlersforcommish@yahoo.com

Park County Coroner Eric "Yodi" Crumb REP 5/12/2022 20 Oak Dr., Cody, 832‐549‐8825 gavachomio@gmail.com

Emily Denney REP 5/12/2022 325 S. Ferris St., Powell 307‐254‐4235 edenneyforparkcountycoroner@gmail.com

Zachary Thompson REP 5/19/2022 331 Bicentennial Ct, Powell, 307‐254‐7272 zthompson4973@gmail.com

Cody Gortmaker REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 2136, Cody 307‐899‐3375 gortmaker@hotmail.com

Park County and Prosecuting Attorney Bryan Skoric REP 5/12/2022 3325 Frisby Ave., Cody

Leda Pojman REP 5/12/2022 PO Box 1961, Cody 307‐213‐9757 leda@ledaforparkcountyattorney.com

Park County Sheriff Darrell Steward REP 5/12/2022 18 Ranch Ln, Cody, 307‐899‐3564 darrellsteward7@gmail.com

Park County Clerk Colleen Renner REP 5/12/2022 P.O. Box 2651, Cody, colleenrenner2014@gmail.com

Tim Lasseter REP 5/27/2022 4307B Cooper Ln, Cody revlasseter@gmail.com

Park County Treasurer Barbara A. Poley REP 5/12/2022 29 Poley Rd, Cody 307‐899‐3159 barbpoley4@gmail.com

Park County Assessor Pat Meyer REP 5/13/2022 PO Box 2435, Cody 307‐250‐7854 patmeyer0@gmail.com

Brad Payne REP 5/27/2022 WITHDREW 6/1/2022

Park County Clerk of District Court Debra Carroll REP 5/12/2022 2531 Beartooth Dr., Cody, 307‐899‐9572 debra.carroll2022@gmail.com

Logan Christie REP 5/12/2022 1620 20th St., Cody, 307‐254‐7775 logan@christieforclerk.com

Robin "Yager" Martin REP 5/26/2022 28 Ranch Lane, Cody robinmartinfordcclerk@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 1 Steven Lensegrav 5/24/2022 832 N. Day St., Powell lenseste@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 2 Zane Q. Logan 5/23/2022 661 Ave. A, Powell 307‐254‐0236 zrlogan76@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 3 Timothy A. Sapp 5/19/2022 338 S. Gilbert St., Powell 307‐754‐5427

Cody City Council Ward 1 Dan Schein 5/12/2022 131 Pleasant View Dr, Cody, 307‐213‐9759 dan.schein@proton.me

Justin Baily 5/25/2022 2331 Central Ave., Cody 307‐250‐0699 jbaily56@gmail.com

Scott Clyde 5/26/2022 PO Box 3102, Cody 406‐861‐2562 dolphinscottclyde@gmail.com

Don F. Shreve Jr. 5/27/2022 1008 North St., Cody 307‐587‐8022 donshreve1@gmail.com

Cody City Council Ward 2 Kelly Tamblyn 5/26/2022 1425 23rd St., Cody 307‐213‐0143 kraetam@gmail.com

Gabe Maier 5/27/2022 WITHDREW 6/27/2022

Cody City Council Ward 3 Quentin McHoes 5/23/2022 WITHDREW 6/3/2022

Lee Ann Reiter 5/27/2022 1313 Coulter Ave., Cody 307‐899‐6325 la.reiter@hotmail.com

Mayor ‐ Town of Meeteetse Kristen Yoder 5/18/2022 PO Box 263, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2106 yoder375@gmail.com

J.W. "Bill" Yetter 5/25/2022 PO Box 334, Meeteetse

J.T. Currie 5/27/2022 WITHDREW 6/2/2022

Meeteetse Council Member Eric J. Scott 5/26/2022 PO Box 91, Meeteetse 307‐578‐6649 scottericj@gmail.com

(two positions available) Thom Henry Nave 5/27/2022 PO Box 9, Meeteetse 307‐712‐3456 thomnave@gmail.com

Mayor ‐ Town of Frannie

Frannie Council Member

(two four‐year positions)

Frannie Council Member (2‐year unexpired)



2022 Primary Election Precinct Committee Candidates Filing period ran from May 12‐27.

Offices Candidate M/F Party Date Filed Contact information

Precinct 1‐1 Martin Kimmet M REP 5/18/2022 815 Rd 8VE, Clark, 307‐272‐8088 martinkimmet@yahoo.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Tracy Lewis M REP 5/27/2022 386 Road 1AB, Clark

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Nicole Forsberg F REP 5/25/2022 215 Yellowknife Trail, 307‐645‐3055 forsbergnicole@gmail.com

Susan Hoffert F REP 5/27/2022 50 Granite Ridge Rd., Clark

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 2‐1 Vincent Vanata M REP 5/12/2022 3419 Sandbak Ave., Cody 307‐587‐2714

Four Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Brad Miller M REP 5/12/2022 3402 Owens Ave., Cody

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Jeffrey Crum M REP 5/12/2022 2902 Kent Ave., Cody jcrummer21@gmail.com

Landon Greer M REP 5/17/2022 3213 Twin Creek Trl, Cody 307‐272‐1803

Wayne Hoff M REP 5/20/2022 2811 Cougar Ave., Cody 831‐818‐6980

Richard Dean Tilbury M REP 5/25/2022 3031 Hardpan Ave., Cody wyomingpatriot81@gmail.com

Bradley Dunkle M REP 5/26/2022 2808 Cougar Ave., Cody

Tyson B. Williams M REP 5/27/2022 3014 Twin Creek Trail Ave., Cody tyson.williams512@gmail.com

Jona Vanata F REP 5/12/2022 3419 Sandbak Ave., Cody, WY 82414 307‐587‐2714

Kim Borer F REP 5/12/2022 3408 Owens Ave., Cody

Jessalynne Crum F REP 5/12/2022 2902 Kent Ave., Cody jessalynne25@gmail.com

Barb Luthy F REP 5/19/2022 3126 Ishawooa Trl Ave, Cody, 307‐299‐8148 barbluthy893@gmail.com

Shanell Hatch F REP 5/24/2022 3525 Maple Leaf Ave., shanellhatch05@gmail.com

Stefanie Bell F REP 5/25/2022 3519 Cherokee Rd, Cody 307‐527‐4626 stefaniejobell@hotmail.com

Lari D. Rutherford F REP 5/25/2022 3031 Hardpan Ave., Cody laridawn@gmail.com

Tasha A. Williams F REP 5/27/2022 3014 Twin Creek Trail Ave., Cody tandtwilliams2011@gmail.com

John Osgood M DEM 5/24/2022 2630 Cowgill Rd., Cody osgoodj@gmail.com

Ann Pasek F DEM 5/19/2022 2401 Madison Ave, Cody 307‐527‐9457 pasekannmarie@gmail.com

Precinct 2‐2 Ted Smith M REP 5/19/2022 2825 Baker Dr #3, Cody, 419‐577‐9250 smithtr1957@yahoo.com

Three Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Pat Meyer M REP 5/23/2022 1420 26th Street, Cody 307‐250‐7854

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) David Hill M REP 5/24/2022 2401 Heights Ave., Cody 307‐272‐1717 dhill@burgsimpson.com

Mack Frost M REP 5/25/2022 2337 Newton Ave., Cody 307‐899‐3648 mcfrost69@gmail.com

F REP

F REP

F REP

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 3‐1 Chris Bingley M REP 5/24/2022 34 Gerber Lane, Cody 307‐587‐2957 chrismaryb@aol.com

Three Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Randy J. Merritt M REP 5/26/2022 7 Northridge Dr., Cody 307‐760‐6777 randythemerritt@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M REP

Dossie Overfield F REP 5/12/2022 34 Lane 20, Cody 307‐587‐5388 dossieoverfield@gmail.com

Shelley Causey F REP 5/24/2022 36 Corbett Rd, Cody shelley.causey@gmail.com

Sandra May Leonard F REP 5/27/2022 35 Kaleidoscope Rd., Cody

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 3‐2 Fred A. Bronnenberg M REP 5/25/2022 32 Rd 3CXS, Cody 307‐351‐7387 fred@groathouse.com

Four Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Christopher Williams M REP 5/26/2022 4307 Cooper Ln, Cody 307‐250‐4353 307crwilliams@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Tim Lasseter M REP 5/27/2022 4307B Cooper Ln, Cody revlasseter@gmail.com

Mathew A. Moss M REP 5/27/2022 120 Road 3CXS, Cody mossortho@gmail.com

Bobbi D. Bronnenburg F REP 5/25/2022 WITHDRAWN 6/29/2022

Rachel Rodriguez‐Williams F REP 5/26/2022 4307 Cooper Ln, Cody 307‐250‐5008 williamsforhd50@gmail.com

Terri L. Lasseter F REP 5/27/2022 4307B Cooper Ln, Cody stitchedntime@yahoo.com

F REP

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 4‐1 Dave McMillan M REP 5/12/2022 6 Irma Flats Dr., Cody 307‐587‐4249 dave@highcountrylife.net

Four Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Jim Vetter M REP 5/13/2022 17 Cascade Ln., Cody jimvee76@protonmail.com

Allan Burns M REP 5/23/2022 WITHDRAWN 5/27/2022

Pat Alphin M REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 3164, Cody 903‐363‐6092 pastorpat55@yahoo.com

Patrick Maslak M REP 5/26/2022 WITHDRAWN 8/2/2022

Toby LaVigne M REP 5/26/2022 30 Carter Mountain Rd., Cody 307‐899‐2817 4crossranch@proton.me

Mark Maslak M REP 5/27/2022 8 N. Marquette Ct., Cody

Sheila Leach F REP 5/12/2022 71 Marquette Dr., 307‐527‐5965 sheilamac@tctwest.net

Amanda McGonagle F REP 5/20/2022 97 Sunburst Dr., Cody 307‐899‐1428 mcgonagle05@hotmail.com

Barbara Poley F REP 5/23/2022 29 Poley Rd, Cody 307‐899‐3159 barbpoley4@gmail.com

Sandy Newsome F REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 575, Cody 307‐272‐1676 newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com

Kelly Simone F REP 5/24/2022 796 S. Fork Rd., Cody 307‐272‐2717

Cherie Fisher F REP 5/25/2022 10 Aztec Rd., Cody 307‐527‐7887 1cheriefisher@gmail.com

Renee Alphin F REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 3164, Cody coloradodreamin2009@yahoo.com

Nancy B. Saylor F REP 5/26/2022 483 Southfork Rd., Cody 307‐272‐9133 nsaylor483@hotmail.com



Precinct 4‐1 M DEM

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) F DEM

Precinct 4‐2 Paul Lanchbury M REP 5/17/2022 857 Belfry Hwy, Cody lanchbry@hotmail.com

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Joe Tilden M REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 1658, Cody

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) F REP

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 6‐1 Larry French M REP 5/27/2022 1173 Rd 4, Powell 307‐272‐9194 larryjfrench1950@gmail.com

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Frederick A. Renaud M DEM 5/27/2022 449 Lane 12, Powell 307‐202‐1961

Sharea LinDae MoAn‐Renaud F DEM 5/27/2022 449 Lane 12, Powell 307‐202‐1961

Precinct 7‐2 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 8‐1 Bob Ferguson M REP 5/17/2022 4945 Hwy 120, Meeteetse 307‐296‐6740 bobferguson@optonline.net

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Ellen Burkhart F REP 5/18/2022 321 Rd 4EU, Meeteetse, 307‐868‐2172 gdmranch@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 8‐2 Michael Oliver M REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 447, Meeteetse

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Roberta Oliver F REP 5/26/2022 PO Box 447, Meeteetse

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 8‐3 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Sherry L. Johnson F REP 5/13/2022 PO Box 392, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2388 sherrylj16@hotmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 9‐1 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

Michele "Mickey" Waddell F DEM 5/17/2022 516 N Absaroka St, Powell 307‐754‐2681 mwadde44@gmail.com

Precinct 9‐2 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 9‐4 John Wetzel M REP 5/18/2022 1001 Ponderosa Ct, Powell 307‐272‐0085 jwetzel@cityofpowell.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Kevin Mitchell M REP 5/27/2022 PO Box 866, Powell 307‐272‐5105 kmitch2007@yahoo.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Shelby Wetzel F REP 5/18/2022 1001 Ponderosa Ct, Powell, 307‐272‐9139 wetzelfive@gmail.com

F REP

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 9‐5 Marvin L. Leonhardt M REP 5/12/2022 145 S. Cedarwood Dr., Powell mtleonhardt@1791.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Dusty Spomer M REP 5/27/2022 241 Pebble Creek Rd., Powell, 307‐272‐0572 dspomer350@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Shawn Warner M REP 5/27/2022 260 Stockade Ct., Powell 307‐899‐9430

Thelma B. Leonhardt F REP 5/12/2022 145 S. Cedarwood Dr., Powell tbl_wyo@yahoo.com

Betsy Spomer F REP 5/27/2022 241 Pebble Creek Rd., Powell, 307‐254‐0796 thespomers@tctwest.net

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 9‐7 Troy D. Bray M REP 5/13/2022 433 S. Clark St., Powell ebanlittlebrother@yahoo.com, 307‐251‐0577

Three Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Charlie Moore M REP 5/27/2022 564 S. Day St., Powell

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M REP

Dona Becker F REP 5/24/2022 156 N. Bernard St., Powell 307‐764‐1808 sparksdc@live.com

Jennifer R. Lohrenz F REP 5/25/2022 275 W. Madison St., Powell 307‐578‐7152 jennifer.lohrenz@gmail.com

F REP
M DEM
F DEM

Precinct 10‐1 Dan Laursen M REP 5/26/2022 478 Road 8, Powell 307‐754‐9805 dlaursen@tctwest.net

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Ray C. Tollman M REP 5/26/2022 1030 Lane 6, Powell vicntiff@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Vicki Tollman F REP 5/26/2022 1030 Lane 6, Powell vicntiff@gmail.com
F REP
M DEM
F DEM

Precinct 10‐2 Andris Vaskis M REP 5/17/2022 1108 Rd 7 Powell, 307‐271‐2256 andris.vaskis@gmail.com

Four Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), David E. Northrup M REP 5/27/2022 799 Lane 13, 307‐272‐0617 davidastridnorthrup@gmail.com
M REP
M REP

Cynthia (Cindy) Vaskis F REP 5/16/2022 1108 Rd 7 Powell, 410‐259‐4724 cjvaskis@msn.com

Kim Feathers F REP 5/26/2022 1335 Rd 6 1/2, Powell inhisgrayce@yahoo.com

Astrid Northrup F REP 5/27/2022 799 Lane 13, 307‐272‐0617 astridnorthrup@gmail.com
F REP



Precinct 10‐2 Jan Kliewer M DEM 5/27/2022 1035 Lane 11, Powell janmichaelkliewer@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) F DEM

Precinct 11‐2 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 16‐1 Richard B. Jones M REP 5/19/2022 1108 14 St #189, Cody, 601‐942‐7307 senojbr@gmail.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Scott T. Weber M REP 5/23/2022 1108 14th St #502, Cody 307‐587‐5242 scott@thegunrunner.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Scott A. Steward M REP 5/27/2022 29 Pack Saddle Trl, Cody usmcsteward@live.com

Lee Livingston M REP 5/27/2022 29 Pack Saddle Trl, Cody

Charlotte E. Carlton F REP 5/17/2022 22 Remington Rd, Cody 601‐454‐9191 charlottecarlton@gmail.com

Marjorie Tallen F REP 5/17/2022 27 Park Dr, Cody 307‐250‐4684 marjtallen@aol.com

Mary E. Montgomery F REP 5/26/2022 3628 Northfork Hwy, Wapiti memontgomery44@gmail.com

Laurie Steward F REP 5/27/2022 29 Pack Saddle Trl, Cody 307‐899‐3058 supermom1993@outlook.com

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 21‐1 Eugene Spiering M REP 5/12/2022 1176 Rd 19, Powell, espiering425@gmail.com

Three Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Thomas J. Spiering M REP 5/20/2022 2051 Ln 11, Powell 307‐754‐2884 tjspiering@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M REP

Susan Spiering F REP 5/12/2022 1176 Rd 19, Powell, susisp07@gmail.com

Janet Spiering F REP 5/20/2022 2051 Ln 11, Powell 307‐754‐2884 janet_spiering@hotmail.com

F REP

M DEM

Linda K. Pettengill F DEM 5/27/2022 1798 Dutcher Springs Trl., Powell 307‐578‐7898

Precinct 23‐1 M REP

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), F REP

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 24‐1 Matt Hall M REP 5/23/2022 1332 Bleistein Ave, Cody 307‐250‐0433

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), John Thomas M REP 5/26/2022 508 E. Circle Dr., Cody 307‐899‐5004 jt19zulu49@gmail.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Donna Merkel F REP 5/17/2022 1409 Alger Ave, Cody donnafm99@gmail.com

Carol Armstrong F REP 5/17/2022 501 Circle Dr, Cody, carolarmstrong@centurylink.net

Karen Jones F REP 5/20/2022 WITHDRAWN 5/27/2022

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 24‐2 Ralph W. "Woody" Wilkerson M REP 5/26/2022 1231 Cedar Ln., Cody

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Jennifer Wilkerson F REP 5/26/2022 1231 Cedar Ln., Cody

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) M DEM

Kelly Tamblyn F DEM 5/26/2022 1425 23rd St., Cody 307‐213‐0143 kraetam@gmail.com

Precinct 24‐3 Thomas "Bucky" Hall M REP 5/23/2022 1514 Alger Ave, Cody 307‐587‐3684 bhall@wyoming.com

One Republican committeeman (M)/woman (F), Bob Berry M REP 5/27/2022 PO Box 1076, Cody 307‐899‐5353 bob@robinsnestcody.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Robin Berry F REP 5/25/2022 1508 Alger Ave., Cody 307‐899‐0942 info@robinberry.com

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 25‐1 Klay Nelson M REP 5/27/2022 601 River View Dr., Cody 307‐272‐4996 klay.nelson@outlook.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Terry Hinkle M REP 5/27/2022 847 Gerrans Ave., Cody 307‐250‐3481 tgrdina@bresnan.net

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Andre Von Morisse M REP 5/27/2022 1244 Sunshine Ave., Cody 646‐331‐2368 avonmorisse@me.com

Al Simpson M REP 5/27/2022 1201 Sunshine Ave., Cody 307‐272‐7203 aksimp2@gmail.com

Kate Owens F REP 5/24/2022 837 12th St, Cody yellowroses.llc@gmail.com

Lelani R. Snyder F REP 5/24/2022 PO Box, Cody 307‐587‐4619 lanirsnyder@gmail.com

Silas Von Morisse F REP 5/25/2022 1244 Sunshine Ave., Cody silas@silasvonmorisse.com

Elysa Nelson F REP 5/27/2022 601 River View Dr., Cody 307‐254‐0317 elysanelson@yahoo.com

Ann Simpson F REP 5/27/2022 1201 Sunshine Ave., Cody 307‐272‐7203 aksimp2@gmail.com

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 25‐2 Marc C. Thompson M REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 295, Cody thompsonlaw94@gmail.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Jacob Ivanoff M REP 5/27/2022 702 Meadow Lane Ave., Cody 307‐899‐3565 jivanoff@weare307.com

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) Jodie A. Thompson F REP 5/24/2022 401 Lichen Dr., Cody 307‐250‐2136 jodie22thompson@gmail.com

Brandi J. Nelson F REP 5/24/2022 PO Box 2286, Cody 307‐587‐3906 csubrandi@yahoo.com

M DEM

F DEM

Precinct 25‐3 Colin M. Simpson M REP 5/24/2022 210 Rio Vista Ave, Cody 307‐272‐7894 csimpson@burgsimpson.com

Two Republican committeemen (M)/women (F), Ian K. Morrison M REP 5/27/2022 2114 Cover St., Cody

One Democratic committeeman (M)/woman (F) F REP

F REP

M DEM

F DEM



2022 General Election Special District Candidates

Office Candidate Date Filed Address Phone Email

Special district races

NWC Trustee Subdistrict A (Powell) Mallory Riley 8/19/2022 615 N. Bernard St., Powell 307‐527‐0904 mallory.b.riley@gmail.com

(two positions available) Emily Hart 8/24/2022 306 N. Cheyenne St., Powell 307‐254‐3522 emilyhart81@gmail.com

Carolyn Danko 8/24/2022 661 Ave. B, Powell 307‐272‐5427 cdanko@bresnan.net

Dusty Spomer 8/26/2022 241 Pebble Creek Rd, Powell 307‐272‐0572 dspomer350@gmail.com

Denise Laursen 8/29/2022 478 Rd 8, Powell 307‐899‐9805 dllaursen@tctwest.net

NWC Trustee Subdistrict B (Cody) Richard B. Jones 8/22/2022 WITHDREW 9/6/2022

John Housel 8/24/2022 831 Lane Dr, Cody 307‐250‐3077 housellaw@tctwest.net

Park County School District #1 Trustee (Powell) Lillian Brazelton 8/10/2022 PO Box 537, Powell 307‐754‐2758 brazelton@tritel.net

(four positions available) Jennifer Franks 8/11/2022 1227 Rd 4, Powell 307‐754‐3409 jenfranks123@gmail.com

Aida Polson 8/15/2022 WITHDREW 10/10/2022
Trace Paul 8/15/2022 859 Riverside Ave., Powell 307‐254‐1840 tracePCSD1@gmail.com

Rich Stearns 8/16/2022 PO Box 1322, Powell 307‐254‐0205 wyorstearns@outlook.com

Zachary "Zac" Opps 8/19/2022 840 McIntosh Rd, Powell
Dustin T. Paul 8/19/2022 679 Shoshone St., Powell 307‐764‐3665 dusty.tpaul@gmail.com

Laurie Larsen 8/24/2022 275 N. Division St., Powell 307‐254‐1102 laurie.powellschools@gmail.com

Daniel Morrow 8/25/2022 690 Grand St., Powell danneedscoffee@gmail.com

Joni Bennett 8/25/2022 504 Shalom Ln, Powell 307‐272‐8639 jjbenn34@gmail.com

Beau Fulton 8/29/2022 2197 Ln 9, Powell 307‐254‐0177 fultonagriculture@gmail.com

Park County School District #6 Trustee (Cody)             Brandi Nelson 8/10/2022 407 Indigo Circle, Cody 307‐587‐3906 csubrandi@yahoo.com

(three positions available) Anne Pavlak 8/10/2022 WITHDREW 9/9/2022
Cathy Roes 8/10/2022 88 Schneider Rd, Cody cathy.roes@gmail.com

Bob Berry 8/12/2022 PO Box 1076, Cody 307‐899‐5353 www.forthepeoplepark6.com

Samantha Gbadamosi 8/17/2022 WITHDREW 10/3/2022
Karen Schipfmann‐Nielson 8/23/2022 PO Box 2515, Cody 307‐250‐2935 schipfmann@gmail.com

Billy Struemke 8/29/2022 PO Box 1542, Cody 307‐712‐0000 wstruemke@gmail.com

Park County School District #16 Trustee (Meeteetse) Nicole Blake 8/15/2022 PO Box 432, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2584 jnblake@tctwest.net

(two positions available) David "Nick" Randol 8/15/2022 PO Box 397, Meeteetse 307‐899‐5838 nickrandol68@gmail.com

Jeff Duncan 8/16/2022 909 Hwy 290, Meeteetse j.duncan015@yahoo.com

BHSD #1 Trustee Area C (Burlington) Gary Brunko
Jessie Hamilton

BHSD #1 Trustee Area D (Cowley) David Banks
BHSD #1 Trustee Area E (At‐Large) Randy Wicke
(two positions available) Joseph Bassett

Hiedi J. Christensen
Christine Bullinger
Valerie Crosby WITHDREW 8/30
Wendy Fuller
Kris Brimhall

Cody Fire District #2 Director 1 Troy A. Jones 8/12/2022 614 22nd St., Cody 307‐272‐2111
Barry "Slim" Cook 8/29/2022 PO Box 3025, Cody 307‐272‐2024 slimck@tribcsp.com

Cody Fire District #2 Director 3 Rick Fleming 8/10/2022 11 Poplar Rd, Cody 307‐899‐3498 rick‐fleming@hotmail.com

Jeff Steward 8/10/2022 7 Morgan Ln, Cody 307‐899‐1200 jdsteward717@yahoo.com

Powell Fire District #1 Director 1 Jerry Faxon 8/25/2022 465 Mountain View St, Powell 307‐202‐0079 jerryfax@outlook.com

Powell Fire District #1 Director 3 Gerald "Bear" May 8/22/2022 889 Davis Rd, Powell 307‐254‐8756 geraldmay@ymail.com

Rob Feller 8/23/2022 452 Rd 8, Powell 307‐202‐0161 rfeller@bloedornlumber.com

Brian Beavers 8/24/2022 203 Ln 9, Powell 307‐213‐0328 hector69er@hotmail.com

Powell Fire District #1 Director 5 Kelly Spiering 8/10/2022 WITHDREW 9/1/2022

Earl M. Melton 8/12/2022 PO Box 695, Ralston 307‐254‐2898

Heath Worstell 8/25/2022 1207 Chalk Rd, Powell 307‐202‐1669

Meeteetse Fire District #3 Director Frank Brice Lewis 8/12/2022 PO Box 99, Meeteetse 307‐272‐9226 fbricelewis@gmail.com

(two positions available) Ben Anson 8/25/2022 22 Rd 5RU, Meeteetse 307‐921‐2926 pitchforkranch1878@gmail.com

Clark Fire District #4 Director Paul Burling 8/24/2022 290 Rd 8UD, Powell 307‐645‐3275

(two positions available) Larry Denney 8/25/2022 71 Rd 1ABF, Powell 307‐254‐3673

Frannie‐Deaver Fire District #5 Director Kendal Wambeke

Bennett Butte Cemetery District Trustee (Clark) Sandy Specht 8/18/2022 24 Hail Basin Rd, Clark 307‐645‐3383 sspecht61@gmail.com

(three positions available) Jeannine Briggs 8/18/2022 450 Rd 1AB, Clark 307‐899‐5326 jlbriggs.clark@yahoo.com

Tony Sansone 8/18/2022 169 Little Rock Rd, Clark

Crown Hill Cemetery District Trustee (Powell) Monte McClain 8/10/2022 335 Grand St., Powell 307‐272‐4678 powellems@outlook.com

(three positions available) Clarence Anderson 8/10/2022 260 Grand St., Powell 307‐754‐5422

John Karst 8/10/2022 231 Pebble Creek Rd, Powell 307‐754‐2989 karst231@gmail.com

Jerry Clark 8/12/2022 565 N. Absaroka St., Powell 307‐272‐5907 sparky198120@yahoo.com

Deaver‐Frannie Cemetery District Trustee Vana B. Camp

(three positions available) Melvyn E. Wambeke

Terri L. Herlitz

(two‐year unexpired, one position available) Alicia M. Troutman

The filing period for the following nonpartisan offices ran from Aug. 10‐29. There was one position available unless otherwise noted.



Meeteetse Cemetery District Trustee Angie Johnson 8/18/2022 PO Box 54, Meeteetse 307‐250‐8567 arjldj01@icloud.com

(three positions available) Kim M. Flom 8/26/2022 PO Box 194, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2448 sheepherderexpress@gmail.com

Janice Myers 8/29/2022 PO Box 67, Meeteetse 307‐250‐7851 jmyers@park16.org

Riverside Cemetery District Trustee Cindi Durm 8/24/2022 30 Peaks Ln, Cody 307‐527‐7386 cdurm@tritel.net

(three positions available) Myles Haines 8/24/2022 60 Rd 2EC, Cody 307‐899‐2209

Rex Hayhurst 8/24/2022 15 Panorama Ln, Cody 307‐272‐9442

Cody Conservation District Trustee ‐ Rural Russell A. Dwyer Jr. 8/10/2022 57 Rd 6UT, Cody 307‐254‐3048

John Luis Ramirez 8/29/2022 132 Copperleaf D., Cody 858‐776‐1937 benefits@outlook.com

Cody Conservation District Trustee ‐ At large Allen Doyle 8/24/2022 PO Box 353, Cody 307‐899‐1861 ladoyle1@dmacc.edu

Cody Conservation District Trustee ‐ Urban Bobbie Holder 8/15/2022 2204 Steadman St., Cody 307‐272‐4952 elements@tctwest.net

Ted Smith 8/22/2022 WITHDREW 9/6/2022

Meeteetse Conservation District Trustee ‐ At large Shawn Shepperson 11/14/2022 58 Fifteen Mile Trl, Meeteetse 307‐250‐1112 shawnshepperson@gmail.com

Meeteetse Conservation District Trustee ‐ Urban Timothy Morrison 8/19/2022 PO Box 536, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2354 tjmorkin@tctwest.net

Meeteetse Conservation District Trustee ‐ Rural Ben Anson 8/25/2022 22 Rd 5RU, Meeteetse 307‐921‐2926 pitchforkranch1878@gmail.com

Powell Clarks Fork Conservation Dist Trustee ‐ At large Anthony Spiering 8/10/2022 1168 Rd 19, Powell 307‐254‐2645 ae28spiering@gmail.com

Greg Mayton 8/23/2022 78 Joslen Dr., Powell 515‐975‐3051 gmayton@hotmail.com

Powell Clarks Fork Conservation Dist Trustee ‐ Rural Regan Smith 8/10/2022 603 Ln 7, Powell 307‐754‐3130 wsvsmith@yahoo.com

Powell Clarks Fork Conservation Dist Trustee ‐ Urban Colby Schaefer 8/10/2022 1196 E. Madison St., Powell 307‐202‐1360 wyoturf@gmail.com

Powell Hospital District Trustee R J Kost 8/10/2022 680 Rd 11, Powell 307‐754‐7174 kostfmly@tritel.net

(four positions available) Gerri Ackley 8/11/2022 WITHDREW 8/22/2022

Tracy Morris 8/26/2022 10 Llama Dr., Powell 307‐250‐9599 ktsgmm@msn.com

Karen S. Elton 8/29/2022 1217 Ln 10, Powell 307‐272‐1592 karen.elton4@gmail.com

Joni Bennett 8/29/2022 504 Shalom Ln, Powell 307‐272‐8639 jjbenn34@yahoo.com

Melinda Shopa 8/29/2022 862 W. Christy Ln, Powell 760‐447‐2023 shopamd5@hotmail.com

Scott McKenzie 8/29/2022 5 Cora Ln, Powell 307‐202‐2078 scottmc15@msn.com

Michele Hill 8/29/2022 825 Gun Barrel Ln, Powell 307‐202‐3609

Powell Hospital District Trustee ‐ 2 year unexpired Christopher Cox 8/19/2022 679 Grand St., Powell 307‐532‐0763 chris_phoebe@hotmail.com

West Park Hospital District Trustee ‐ At large Frank Middleton 8/10/2022 1725 Southfork Rd, Cody 843‐906‐5724 fgmidd@bellsouth.net

(four positions available) Kelly Simone 8/10/2022 796 Southfork Rd, Cody 307‐272‐2717 kelly4simone@gmail.com

Jen Talich 8/17/2022 50 Sugar Bars Dr., Cody 307‐250‐4997 jen@jentalich.com

Peter Sidor 8/19/2022 62 Hitching Post Dr., Cody 310‐717‐3981 psidor@gmail.com

Peggy Rohrbach 8/26/2022 333 Skyline Dr., Cody 307‐587‐3263 hikerpeggy13@gmail.com

Howard P. Thompson 8/29/2022 PO Box 564, Cody 307‐899‐4115 codynapa1332@gmail.com

John Luis Ramirez 8/29/2022 132 Copperleaf Dr., Cody 858‐776‐1937 benefits@outlook.com

Meeteetse Museum District Trustee Mary Jane Luther 8/19/2022 PO Box 250, Meeteetse 307‐272‐1784 mj77lut@gmail.com

(three positions available) Lynn A. Sessions 8/26/2022 556 Rd 4EU, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2633 lynnasessions@gmail.com

Michael Oliver 11/17/2022 PO Box 447, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2223 qftorad@gmail.com



2022 General Election Partisan and Municipal Candidates
Democratic and Republican candidates filed May 12‐27, minor party candidates by Aug. 15 and independent candidates by Aug. 29.

Office Candidate Party Date Filed Address Phone Email

Federal and state races

U.S. Representative Harriet Hageman Republican 5/26/2022 PO Box 4157, Cheyenne 307‐409‐4539 harriet@hagemanforwyoming.com

Lynnette Grey Bull Democratic 5/27/2022 PO Box 1661, Fort Washakie 608‐304‐5317 lynettegreybull@gmail.com

Marissa Joy Selvig Constitution 7/21/2022 624 E. Jefferson St., Riverton 307‐240‐1296 vote4marissa@selvigforcongress.com

Richard Brubaker Libertarian 8/11/2022 310 S. 1st St., Riverton 307‐851‐9319 brumister53@yahoo.com

Governor Mark Gordon Republican 5/12/2022 779 US Hwy 16 E, Buffalo 307‐369‐2725 mark@gordonforwyoming.com

Theresa A. Livingston Democratic 5/25/2022 905 Culbertson Ave., Worland 307‐529‐0869 livingston4wyoming@gmail.com

Jared Baldes Libertarian 8/11/2022 2201 Davis Ln, Riverton 307‐851‐6351
Secretary of State Chuck Gray Republican 5/18/2022 PO Box 51842, Casper 307‐251‐1372 chuckgray@grayforhouse.com

State Auditor Kristi Racines Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 1644, Cheyenne 307‐851‐1437 vote@kristiracines.com

State Treasurer Curt Meier Republican 5/12/2022 4112 Polk Ave., Cheyenne 307‐701‐1022 curt@curtmeierwyoming.com

State Superintendent of Public Instruction Megan Degenfelder Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 1634, Laramie 307‐200‐9319 info@megdegforwyoming.com

Sergio A. Maldonado Democratic 5/12/2022 PO Box 1826, Lander 307‐349‐8264 arapaho17mile@gmail.com

State Senator SD 19 Dan Laursen Republican 5/12/2022 478 Rd 8, Powell 307‐271‐0241 dlaursen@tctwest.net

State Representative HD 24 Sandy Newsome Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 575, Cody 307‐272‐1676 newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com

State Representative HD 25 David Northrup Republican 5/14/2022 799 Ln 13, Powell 307‐272‐0617 davidastridnorthrup@gmail.com

State Representative HD 26 Dalton Banks Republican 5/25/2022 PO Box 64, Cowley 307‐272‐7255 daltonpricebanks@gmail.com

State Representative HD 28 John R. Winter Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 311, Thermopolis 307‐690‐0185 jrwinter307@gmail.com

Kimberly M. Bartlett Democratic 5/27/2022 909 Arapahoe St., Thermopolis 307‐431‐1934 kim@bartlett4wyo.com

State Representative HD 50 Rachel Rodriguez‐Williams Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 444, Cody 307‐250‐5008 williamsforhd50@gmail.com

Carrie Satterwhite Libertarian 7/7/2022 PO Box 714, Ralston 307‐254‐3915 satterwhite3@msn.com

County and municipal races

Park County Commissioner Dossie Overfield Republican 5/12/2022 34 Ln 20, Cody 307‐587‐5388 dossieoverfield@gmail.com

(three seats available) Scott Steward Republican 5/12/2022 29 Pack Saddle Trail, Cody 307‐250‐8638 commissionersteward@gmail.com

Lloyd E. Thiel Republican 5/17/2022 12 Thiel Rd, Powell 307‐645‐3072 thielconst@yahoo.com

Thomas Ehlers, Jr. Libertarian 8/8/2022 36 Musser Rd, Cody 307‐527‐5076 ehlersforcommish@yahoo.com

Park County Coroner Cody Gortmaker Republican 5/24/2022 PO Box 2136, Cody 307‐899‐3375 gortmaker@hotmail.com

Park County and Prosecuting Attorney Bryan Skoric Republican 5/12/2022 3325 Frisby Ave., Cody

Park County Sheriff Darrell Steward Republican 5/12/2022 18 Ranch Ln, Cody 307‐899‐3564 darrellsteward7@gmail.com

Park County Clerk Colleen Renner Republican 5/12/2022 PO Box 2651, Cody colleenrenner2014@gmail.com

Park County Treasurer Barbara A. Poley Republican 5/12/2022 29 Poley Rd, Cody 307‐899‐3159 barbpoley4@gmail.com

Park County Assessor Pat Meyer Republican 5/13/2022 PO Box 2435, Cody 307‐250‐7854 patmeyer0@gmail.com

Park County Clerk of District Court Debra Carroll Republican 5/12/2022 2531 Beartooth Dr., Cody 307‐899‐9572 debra.carroll2022@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 1 Steven Lensegrav 5/24/2022 832 N. Day St., Powell lenseste@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 2 Zane Q. Logan 5/23/2022 661 Ave. A, Powell 307‐254‐0236 zrlogan76@gmail.com

Powell City Council Ward 3 Timothy A. Sapp 5/19/2022 338 S. Gilbert St., Powell 307‐754‐5427

Cody City Council Ward 1 Justin Baily 5/25/2022 2331 Central Ave., Cody 307‐250‐0699 jbaily56@gmail.com

Don F. Shreve Jr. 5/27/2022 1008 North St., Cody 307‐219‐8383 donshreve1@gmail.com

Cody City Council Ward 2 Kelly Tamblyn 5/26/2022 1425 23rd St., Cody 307‐213‐0143 kraetam@gmail.com

Cody City Council Ward 3 Lee Ann Reiter 5/27/2022 1313 Coulter Ave., Cody 307‐899‐6325 la.reiter@hotmail.com

Mayor ‐ Town of Meeteetse Kristen Yoder 5/18/2022 PO Box 263, Meeteetse 307‐868‐2106 yoder375@gmail.com

J.W. "Bill" Yetter 5/25/2022 PO Box 334, Meeteetse

Meeteetse Council Member Eric J. Scott 5/26/2022 PO Box 91, Meeteetse 307‐578‐6649 scottericj@gmail.com

(two positions available) Thom Henry Nave 5/27/2022 PO Box 369, Meeteetse 307‐712‐3456 thomnave@gmail.com

Dustin Taylor 8/22/2022 PO Box 522, Meeteetse taylorag@wyoming.com

Mayor ‐ Town of Frannie Vance Peregoy

Steven Richardson

Frannie Council Member Garret I. Frescoln

(two four‐year positions) Kierra Poole

Frannie Council Member (2‐year unexpired) Guy DeSantis



2022 Candidate Campaign and Political Action Committees

Canidadate Campaign Committee Date filed Chairman Treasurer Mailing address Phone Email

The Committee to Elect Leda for Park County Attorney 5/12/2022 Leda M. Pojman Francie Coe PO Box 1961, Cody 307‐213‐9757 leda@ledaforparkcountyattorney.com

Committee to Elect Logan Christie 5/12/2022 Logan Christie Lauren Albaugh 1620 20th St, Cody 307‐254‐7775 logan@christieforclerk.com

Darrell Steward for Sheriff 5/12/2022 Darrell Steward Lynn Steward PO Box 1574, Cody 307‐250‐4128

Overfield Campaign Committee 5/12/2022 Kathy Teten Dossie Overfield 34 Ln 20, Cody 307‐587‐5388 dossieoverfield@gmail.com

Committee to Elect Lee Ann Reiter 7/27/2022 Lee Ann Reiter Kenneth Reiter 1313 Coulter St, Cody 307‐899‐6325 la.reiter@hotmail.com

Scott Steward for Commissioner 6/8/2022 Scott Steward Laurie Steward 29 Pack Saddle Trl, Cody 307‐250‐8638

Committee to Elect Tom Ehlers 9/23/2022 Thomas "Bucky" Hall Thoms Ehlers, Jr. 36 Musser Rd, Cody 307‐527‐5076 ehlersforcommish@yahoo.com

Troy Jones Fire Committee 10/12/2022 Troy Jones Renee Jones 614 22nd St, Cody 307‐272‐2111 bellareneemarie@aol.com

Political Actions Committees (PACs)

For the People Park 6 9/21/2022 Greg Buchel Robin Berry PO Box 940, Cody 307‐899‐0942 info@robinberry.com

Conservative Republicans 8/9/2022 Sherry Johnson

Conservative Roundup PAC 7/8/2022 Richard D. Tilbury Lari Rutherford 3131 Hardpan Ave, Cody 360‐947‐7362 wyomingpatriot81@gmail.com


